Navy Certified Anthropometric Sites
Pensacola, FL
CDR Donald Delorey, 850-452-3241	 donald.delorey@navy.mil
CTR Megan Demko, 850-452-5924	megan.demko.ctr@navy.mil

Newport, RI (OCS)
HM3 Roepke, 401-841-6704	 andrew.roepke@med.navy.mil
HN Gochenour,401-841-6704      Grant.Gochenour@med.navy.mil

Sewell's Point, VA
HM2 Coronado, 757-953-8864 yonne.corondao@med.navy.mil

BHC NAS Oceana, VA
William Warren, 757-953-3771, william.warren@med.navy.mil

Jacksonville, FL
HM1 Garcia, 904-546-7076 

Corpus Christi, TX
LT Hickerson, DSN 861-3410
HN Berkley, 361-961-3410 ronald.berkley@med.navy.mil

Great Lakes
LT Colleen Lahey (Aviation Medical Examiner) 847-688-6755 x89539 colleen.lahey@med.navy.mil
HN Walton, 847-688-6755 x89529, Joshua.Walton@med.navy.mil
Miramar
HM Field 858-577-9893  
daniel.field@med.navy.mil
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Whidbey Island
CDR Joey Swartz, joey.swartz@med.navy.mil
HM2 Megan Daniel, LPO, 360-257-9845 megan.daniel@navy.mil

Marine Corps Recruiting Command, Quantico
HMCS Anthony Gourley, anthony.gourley@marines.usmc.mil
 703-784-9427

NAS North Island
HM1 Kassie Snyder
e-mail- Kassie.snyder@med.navy.mil
Office- 619-545-0430
Aviation medicine- 619-545-4359
Office number doesn't have an answering machine so e-mail is always best. But if it's of high importance units can call aviation medicine and the call center will track HM1 down.


